G.N. 6120 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

1462810 8DTEK LIMITED
2962626 A27Z 1T Solution Limited

2255819 ACCURATE PLUS INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED TR EEATRAE
3080157 ACE PROFIT CORPORATION LIMITED JEFETRAE]

3046507 AGNESB LIMITED

2742753 ALLIED BRIGHT TRADING LIMITED B S AR AR
0848745  AMLPRODUCTS LIMITED F T AR AT
2557850 ANGUES LIMITED

2957191 ART PROFIT LIMITED e TR AT

2217581 ASIARICHWAY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED B AR AR A T
0330727 ASO ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED W3k (TR A E
2449403  AUREOLE TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED RS (R A RA T
1233870 AUTUMN AMPLE LIMITED HERAE

1810672 AUX QUATRE COULEURS LIMITED PO (A TR A B

2967079 Accessible Holistic Healthcare Associates Limited
2868531 Advanx International Impo&Expo Limited EEREYE SARAE
1944662 Aitian Co., Limited

B

2582857 Angel Energy (Hongkong) Limited ZBREIR(E A FIR AT

2748252 Apollo Group Limited W AR E A TR AE

2564545 B&R BUDDHISM CULTURAL EXCHANGE ASSOCIATION — R EEC R H
LIMITED YAl

2618751 B.R.a.V.E. Edutainment Limited BEAEEARAT

1175597 BAOPACK PACKAGING MACHINE (HK) LIMITED B S () B AE

2554892 BEEN INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
0956183 BEST HERO PROPERTIES LIMITED VBT AT
2729859 BEST SUCCESS (HK) TRADING LIMITED JERE B S TR AT



1087908
2536504
1561766
1722724
2973624
2314466
3008882
2246584
2723959
2742555
1643691
3065197
1677943
1837217
0395875
1879555
1873269
3084943
3096855
1665598

1922838

2608460
1900457
0682393
2447055
1548756
2868929
1347333
2106547
2857627
2678098
1875006

BEST WHOLLY LIMITED
BESTERTECH LIMITED
BRORE CO., LIMITED

BUTTERFLY CHILDREN'S HOSPICES FOUNDATION LIMITED

Banninger Co., Limited

Bears Media Limited

Bellis Limited

Beluga Asia Limited

Blessed Code 19 Company Limited

Blue Vista Hong Kong Limited

Boisvert International Limited

Bozill HK Technology Limited

Bravo Gourmet Limited

Bronner Bros Trading Company Limited

CBI LAKESIDE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CCM HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHAMP VISION LIMITED

CHANGFENG INVESTMENT HOLDING LIMITED
CHINA EUROPE INDUSTRIAL Co., LIMITED

CHINA INTERNATIONAL CULTURE ART EXCHANGE
LIMITED

CHINESE ORIGINAL MUSIC SONG COPYRIGHT TRADING,
LIMITED

CLEAR HOUSEWARE LIMITED

COFLY TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
COMET ELECTRONICS TRADING CO. LIMITED
CULLIAN CORPORATION LIMITED
Cnlucky (HK) Lighting Co., Limited

Collinstar Trading Limited

Connaught Place Holdings Limited

Cyel Technologies Limited

DAVID JAPP SOLUTIONS LIMITED

DENG WONG TRADING CO., LIMITED
DEZZINNE LIMITED
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1792055
2423494
2452366

0685967
1657011
1564646
2437413
2264204
2979779
2024353
1150302
2459682
1409902
2738198
2941606
2964917
0895867
3034193
2454755
1382150
0638380
2713640

1516096
2465895
2133072
2437827
2851130
3032213
1934584
3012771

2752320
1155216

DIGIBROADVISION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
DMATE MEDICAL LIMITED

Durian Is Superior (HK) Food Group Co., Limited

E & S CO. LIMITED

EASE RAINBOW CHINA LIMITED

EAST INC. LIMITED

EAST WAVE ASSOCIATES (HK) LIMITED
ELEGANT RING LIMITED

EUROKITCHEN APPLIANCES HK LIMITED
EUSKUAL LEKUA LIMITED

EVIE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EZHK LIMITED

Educational Excursions Limited

Elect Electrical Company Limited

Electronics Watch Limited

Empeace Technology Limited

EsPLatform Computer System Limited

FARGO INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
FLEXTECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED

FOCUS SYSTEMS LIMITED

FOR LIK METAL SPRING FACTORY LIMITED
FRANCE CHRONO CROSS LIMITED

FUJIAN ZHONGLI CO., LIMITED

FUNG SHING GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED
Fashion Lines Co., Limited

FinTech Global Investment Limited

Five Hearts Group Holdings Limited

Foxson (Hong Kong) International Limited
France Thibault International Limited

GBA Legal, Economic and Commercial Cultural Exchange and
Advancement Association Limited

GBM SOURCE CO., LIMITED
GIANT GRAND LIMITED
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2131023
1159949
0769520
1802301
0630630
0878768
2092615
2643898
0622206
1752679
2882571
1927229
1253280
2575664
1158279
2616653
2716319
1473296
2846183
2008936

2040857
3078724
1958929
1580620
3094617
0529753
0102082
2604889
1645370

2962630
2065318
2186579

GLOBAL CHAMPION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GLOBAL DESIGN GROUP CO., LIMITED

GLOBAL ORIENT LIMITED

GLOBAL PARTNERS MANAGEMENT CONSULTING LIMITED
GLOBAL STAR ESTATE LIMITED

GLORY SUN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
GOLD MOUNTAIN HARDWARE LIMITED

GOLDEN OASIS DRAGON LIMITED

GOLDEN VENTURE LIMITED

GOOD FULL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GOOD ORIENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GRANDTAG-UHO FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
GUANGZHOU SUIGO YACHT CO., LIMITED

Global Fiduciary Services Limited

Globe Holdings Limited

Golden Win Investment (Holdings) Company Limited

Grace Wonder (HK) Limited

H-TECH COMPANY LIMITED

HANSHIGUANG GROUP LIMITED

HC ART SERVICES CO., LIMITED

HEFEN ARTS&CRAFTS MANUFACTURE CO., LIMITED
HK SHENGAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK XINGYUN INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

HK YAM LUNG CHEUNG TRADING LIMITED

HK YOUYEA LIMITED

HO NGAI METAL JEWELLERY MFY. LIMITED

HOI KING KNITTING FACTORY LIMITED

HONG KONG ETENDA LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG FENG ZHAO INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
LIMITED

HONG KONG HUISING TRADING LIMITED
HONG KONG TAC SMARTECH CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ZIGLAR DIAMOND JEWELRY GROUP CO.,
LIMITED
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3011489
2087233
2175333
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3037338
2465182

2965163
2102325
2718310
2635664
2624919
2848462

1306166
2715100
2273226
2831499
2733401
2122311
2931136
2512521
2117736
2955282
2568333
0217478
2900028

2851631
1861846
2960536
0761773

HONGKONG BONDZHUO INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION
GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG DORON HOLDINGS LIMITED
HONGKONG JINGPENG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG KORCAALU COSMETICS (INT'L) LIMITED

HURONGBAO CHINA PUHUI FINANCE DEVELOPMENT
RESEARCH CENTRE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

Hong Kong Meng Du International Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yu Xing Construction International Investment Limited

Hongkong Beauty Player Trading Limited

Hongkong Finding Goods trade Co., Limited

Huitian Cloud (Hong Kong) Limited

THUA ELECTRONICS INDUSTRIES CO., LIMITED
Intent Treasure Industrial Limited

Italy Kuqi Ceramics (China) Co., Limited

J&K INT'L GROUP INVESTMENT LIMITED
JK Global Enterprises Limited

JKL Asia Limited

JOHNNY TRADE LIMITED

JOYCE HUI COMPANY LIMITED

JR Workshop Limited

JYULUNG INTERNATIONAL (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Joyous Learning Limited

Junge International Limited

Junkang Medical Hong Kong Limited

Just For Food Catering Limited

K. K. KANDA (H.K.) LIMITED

KAI MA ST HONGKONG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

KAIJIA (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

KING WIN HOLDINGS LIMITED

KINGRUI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

KOBE MANUFACTURING HONG KONG CO., LIMITED
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2810232
1427961
2956679
1278805
3026549
2746862
2836585
2721907
0162836
2560422
2984075
3078825
2230864
2772200
2887064
0164447
2703797
2108981
1828855
3097051
2710942
2518643

3099400
0251950
2301586

2482980
2693319
0826490
0111677
2347230
2218433
2952448

KOIN COMMODITY CO., LIMITED

Kaishan Construction Machinery (HongKong) Co. Limited
KeepWest Public Relations Limited

Kid'secret Limited

Kiwi Kingdom Food Specialty Store Limited

Korean International Trade Co., Limited

Kosdromos Property Investment Limited

LEE NGA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
LEUNG'S DECORATION COMPANY LIMITED

LI SHUN CHENG TRADING LIMITED

LMB E-COMMERCE COMPANY LIMITED

LS SMART LIMITED

LUCKY GO LIMITED

Legend Entertainment Group Limited

Long Victor Limited

MEGA FORTUNE COMPANY LIMITED

MEIRUN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

MEPCO IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED

MILLION INVESTMENT CONSULTANT COMPANY LIMITED

MOKA INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
Midas Fintech Global Limited

Mingrui Electronic Instrument Service Limited

NANA TRADING CO., LIMITED
NATURE'S CARE (HK) LIMITED

NIUDUN ELECTRONIC (HK) TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL

LIMITED
Oak Yung Education Development (HK) Limited

Orangift Limited

PACE ELECTRONICS (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
PAULROSA (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

PINECONE HCT LIMITED

Panghoi Company Limited

Paryocean (Asia Pacific) Enterprises Co., Limited
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2553404
1331279
2877899
2348021
3067910
2894843

0067201
0927254
2371358

2962497
2402817
0781347
1433086
1161361

2887775
2853496
2866786
3032017
1499551

1521163
0311486
2996410
0865968
0758358
2986620
2863264
2704853
2606724
2721778
1849667
1905759

Pioneer Mechanical-Electronic Trade Limited
Protection Company Hong Kong Limited -The-
QIAN FU (HONG KONG) LIMITED

QIXIN UMBRELLA CO., LIMITED

Qcure E-Commerce International Company Limited

Qihang (Hong Kong) Electronic Technology Co., Limited

RECKERY LIMITED
REFRACTOR (HK) TRADING LIMITED

REGISTER NOW (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
SERVICES LIMITED

REHOBOAM TRADING LIMITED
ROLLSROLLER ASIA LIMITED

RONGDA (H.K.) TRADING GROUP LIMITED
RUIKE TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

Research Centre for China Market Value Management Limited

Rocket Science HK Limited

Rui Zhun International (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
SEASON X LIMITED

SEEGREAT LIMITED

SHAOLIN CULTURAL DEVELOPMENT (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

SHENZHEN YASEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SIMPSONS (H.K.) LIMITED

SKY H Limited

SPRING ONION MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SUPERWIN GARMENT (HK) LIMITED
Shouguang Sky Glass & Mirror Limited
Sincerely Shine International Limited

Sino Asia Natural Gas Development Limited
Sino Xin Hong Limited

Soaring Wing Furniture Limited

StellarPI Limited

Stone Hills Limited
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2253435
2932780
2568561
2192812
0949953
0797423
2543143
3063106
0960360
2728616
3065998
2528208
1550271
2755798
3083025
1740486
0637278
2726929
1923456
2249640
2945080
2004587
1259934
2956699
2987088

2863281
2656589
1627863
2541932
3070958
2756896
2685566
2134461
0100376

28 October 2022

Suning Real Estate Purchasing Co., Limited

T & J Success Company Limited

TC Panda Limited

TECHFULL WISE LIMITED

TENERGY CENTURY (H.K.) LIMITED

TOPSUN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

TRILLION INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Tree of Knowledge Academy Limited

UNITED ASSOCIATES TRADING LIMITED
USHOPAL HONG KONG LIMITED

VALUE FORCES LIMITED

VERY STRONG LIMITED

VICTORY SINO TRADING LIMITED

VITAL DEVELOPMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
Vitavara Ventures Limited

WATER IN LIMITED

WELLFIT FAR EAST LIMITED

WINPO INT'L TRADING LIMITED
WONDERFOOD GROUP LIMITED

WORLD TASTE HEALTH LIMITED

Wells International Limited

XINLI (HK) PLASTIC & CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED
YAU KEE LOGISTIC MANAGEMENT LIMITED
YINGKE INNOVATIVE MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

YISHANG INTERNATIONAL (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

YIWU MIRONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

YONG DE AN TRADING LIMITED

YOUNGHOME INDUSTRIES (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
Yat Hong Enterprise Co., Limited

Yingchong Holdings Limited

Yuan Ru Yuan Trading Co., Limited

ZHONG JIAN INSURANCE (GROUP) CO., LIMITED
ZHONG RUI INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) LIMITED
ZONET LIMITED
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies



	G.N. 6120

